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Todays Presenters 

 

• Randy Manion, Manion@wapa.gov  
• Lizana Pierce, Lizana.pierce@ee.doe.gov 
• Elizabeth Doris, elizabeth.doris@nrel.gov 
• Tim Willink, twillink@gridalternatives.org  
• Ken Haukaas, ken_haukaas@yahoo.com 
• Darien Cabral, cabral@ideagroupsf.com 
  

 
 

mailto:Manion@wapa.gov
mailto:Lizana.pierce@ee.doe.gov
mailto:elizabeth.doris@nrel.gov
mailto:ken_haukaas@yahoo.com
mailto:cabral@ideagroupsf.com
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Link to the Webinar Slides and Audio 

Everyone will receive a post-webinar e-mail with the link to the 
page where the slides and recording will be located 

 
 

http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past  
 
 
  

http://ww2.wapa.gov/sites/western/renewables/Pages/Webcasts.aspx
http://ww2.wapa.gov/sites/western/renewables/Pages/Webcasts.aspx
http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Questions 

 

 

• To submit follow-up questions regarding the material 
covered in today’s webinar, please email the appropriate 
presenter 

 

• To view and download presentations and recordings, 
please visit 
http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past 

 

http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Upcoming Webinars in the 2016 Series 

Topic Date Topic Date 

Strategic Partnerships for Clean 
Energy and Economic 
Development 

 
9/28 

Accessing Capital for Tribal Energy 
and Economic Development 

 
10/26 

Project Regulatory 
Considerations 

8/31  Energy and Economic Success 
Studies  

 
11/30 
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